
European Boxing U19 Championship Ostrava 2025

Session Results

Session 8 B

PÁ 3 �ÍJ 2025  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 137  (+90kg) CUCU Denis Cristian ROU
ZAKRZEWSKI Krysztof POL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN FEHÉR Márió ENG
GER
BUL
GEO
TUR

HEMMING Michael Anthony
META Marcel Kmil
SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov
JAVAKHADZE Zaal
YILDIRIM Elif

29:28
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 138  (+90kg) DEMÍRCEYLAN Dogukan TUR
ABDULGAMIDOV Ahmet GER

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU BOTEZ Valentin Julian ALB
FIN
POL
SVK
KOS

KRAJA Oltion
TYNI Pirjo-Liisa
GRZELAK Krysztof Michal
ZAJAC Martin
DEMOLLI Latif

29:27
27:29
29:27
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

3 139  (+90kg) SALEK Nikolas CZE
JAFAROV Mahammad AZE BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LVA FATICEVS Aleksejs GEO
BEL
HUN
GER
BUL

JAVAKHADZE Zaal
BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna
FEHÉR Márió
META Marcel Kmil
SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

4 140  (+90kg) STEPONAVICIUS Danelius LTU
MIKHAILOV Kirill EST BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif CZE
FIN
ENG
ROU
TUR

NECHVATAL Stanislav
TYNI Pirjo-Liisa
HEMMING Michael Anthony
BOTEZ Valentin Julian
YILDIRIM Elif

26:30
27:30
26:30
26:30
27:30

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


